
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME: DEMOLITION SERVICES “RFQ” REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS 
SPECIFICATION No:  132459 - RENEWAL 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Wednesday, November 2, 2016 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   City Hall, Room - 1103 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Buildings 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Sonji Ward  312-744-4916 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   November 29, 2016 

 
Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

John Pastewski Brandenburg 501 West Lake St., Ste 104 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 

pasjoh@brandenburg.com 

630-956-7226 800-807-0625 

Thomas Lambert Spirit Wrecking & 
Excavation, Inc. 

10 East Garfield Blvd. 
Chicago, IL 60615 

spiritdemo@sbcglobal.net 

773-924-5560 773-924-5580 

David Bloodsaw Old Veteran Construction, 
Inc. 

10942 South Halsted St. 
Chicago, IL 60628 

David.b@ovcchicago.com 

773-821-9900 773-821-9911 

Alison Edington KCOM aedington@kcomenvironmental.com 630-386-0337 n/a 

Leo Wright  F.H. Paschen 5515 North East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

lwright@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-714-0957 

Laura Hayes Green Demolition laura@greendemolitioninc.com 773-477-7160 n/a 

Bellanger Lindor Worldventures.biz bellhouzing@gmail.com 312-402-8938 n/a 

Mike Holvay GSG Consultants, Inc. mholvay@gsg-consultants.com 312-733-6262 n/a 

Peter Lee On Call Properties, Inc. plee@oncallp.com 847-979-8614 n/a 

Sergio Zepeda KLF Enterprises, Inc. sergiozbbox@yahoo.com 773-640-1104 n/a 

J. Angel Cardenas Cardenas Construction, Inc. 17W203 Monterey Ave. 
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 

cardenasgeneralcontractor@gmail.com 

708-612-2876 888-224-3363 

Bogdan Lorenz 
Adam Kieta 

Action 1 Construction, Inc. 1855 North Leclaire Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60639 

Bogdanlorenz123@gmail.com 
adam@actiononeconstruction.com 

312-771-2326 773-622-1428 

Patricia Montenegro 
Minnie Keyes 

PBC    

Donald Mitchell DOB    
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